



24176

Cocktail Bar Station



Try **Monster** - Buy **Monster** - Be **Monster**



English

Specification

Product Description

The KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station is ideally suited towards any commercial bar setting, such as restaurants, hotels and clubs.

Made from 304 stainless steel, the bench is the perfect material as it has excellent corrosion resistance. The steel can endure a variety of temperatures and combat oxidation.

Featuring a 100mm splash back, it will help protect the wall from a splatter. The drinks rack also allows for easy access to cocktail ingredients for your bartenders, making your bar much more efficient!

Product Specifics

Dimensions: 850mm H x 550mm W x 850mm D

Material: 304 Stainless Steel

Monster Guarantee

If you wish to return a product in perfect working order, we provide a 30 day returns policy as long as the item is unopened and in a resalable condition.

A 12 month warranty applies to all of our electrical products; we will cover the cost of labour and parts. Our policy is to try and repair the item before arranging an exchange or refund.

If for any reason a part is missing please get in touch with us within 7 days on receipt of your order. You can contact our friendly and helpful Customer Support Team via email or call. For full terms and conditions contact our Support Department via the details on the Contact Us page.

Product Features

- 1) Legs
- 2) Sink/Ice Well
- 3) Drinks Rack
- 4) Lower Shelf
- 5) Feet



User Guide

Assembly Instructions

The KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station comes with adjustable feet, to allow use in a variety of locations.

To adjust the feet, place the Cocktail Bar Station where you want it to go.

To adjust the feet, simply twist them to increase or decrease the height of the Cocktail Bar Station.

This may need to be repeated on multiple legs to ensure a flat and stable surface.

The Cocktail Bar Station includes a drain in the ice well. This can be plumbed by an appropriately trained person, or there should be a contained placed on the bottom shelf to catch any water from melting ice.

Troubleshooting

Resolution Guide

Please read through the guide below if you have any issues or faults with your device. The information covers and resolves the majority of frequently asked questions.

Q: There are parts missing from my order.

A: If there appears to be any part missing from your package, please contact our Customer Support team via the details on the Contact Us page.

Q: Why is my cocktail bar station unsteady and wobbling?

A: The bar station may be on an uneven surface or the legs are at different heights. To resolve this, the feet are adjustable and so you can individually change the heights to stop the movement.

Safety Advice

Safe Working Practice

Please read through the safe working practice to ensure prevention of injury or damage to the device.

Do not over load the cocktail bar station.

Position the cocktail bar station on flat and solid ground.

Ensure all parts are properly attached before use.

Keep the KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station clean to prolong working life.

Use only mild detergent or water to clean the Cocktail Bar Station to prevent corrosion.

Ensure the Cocktail Bar Station is thoroughly dried after cleaning.

Do not sit and/or stand on the Cocktail Bar Station.

Two people are required to lift or move the Cocktail Bar Station. Do not attempt to lift and/or move by yourself.



Français

Spécification

Description du Produit

Le Station Cocktail Bar KuKoo est idéalement adaptée à tous les bars commerciaux, comme les restaurants, les hôtels et les clubs.

Fabriqué en acier inoxydable 304, le banc est le matériau parfait car il présente une excellente résistance à la corrosion. L'acier peut supporter une variété de températures et combattre l'oxydation.

Doté d'un dossier de 100 mm, il aidera à protéger le mur contre les éclaboussures. Le porte-boissons permet également un accès facile aux ingrédients de cocktail pour vos barmans, ce qui rend votre bar beaucoup plus efficace!

Spécifications du Produit

Dimensions: 850 mm H x 550 mm L x 850 mm D

Matériel: acier inoxydable 304

Garantie Monster

Si vous souhaitez renvoyer un produit en parfait état de marche, nous proposons 14 jours de la politique de retour autant que L'article n'a pas été ouvert et dans un état de revente.

Une garantie de 12 mois s'applique pour tous nos produits électriques; nous couvrirons les frais de main d'œuvre, des pièces et de la livraison. Notre politique est d'essayer de fixer l'article avant d'organiser un échange ou un remboursement.

Si pour une raison quelconque une pièce est manquante prenez contact avec nous dans les 7 jours après la réception de votre commande. Vous pouvez appeler ou envoyer un email à notre amicale et serviable équipe de support à la clientèle. Pour toutes les termes et conditions contactez notre Département de Soutien via les détails sur la page Contactez-nous

Caractéristiques du Produit

- 1) Appuis
- 2) Eau / puits de glace
- 3) Porte-boissons
- 4) Étagère inférieure
- 5) Pieds



Guide de l'utilisateur

Instructions d'assemblage

La Station Cocktail Bar KuKoo est livrée avec des pieds réglables, permettant une utilisation dans divers endroits.

Pour ajuster les pieds, placez la Station Cocktail Bar où vous voulez qu'elle aille.

Pour ajuster les pieds, il suffit de les tordre pour augmenter ou diminuer la hauteur de la Station Cocktail Bar.

Il faudra peut-être répéter sur plusieurs appuis pour assurer une surface plane et stable.

La Station Cocktail Bar comprend un drain dans le puits de glace. Cela peut être effectué par une personne dûment formée, ou il devrait y avoir un récipient placé sur l'étagère inférieure pour recueillir de l'eau de la glace fondante.

Dépannage

Guide de Résolution

Veuillez lire le guide ci-dessous si vous avez des problèmes ou des défauts avec votre appareil. L'information couvre et résout la majorité des questions fréquemment posées.

Q: Il y a des pièces manquantes dans ma commande.

R: Si il semble y avoir une partie manquante de votre colis, contactez notre équipe d'assistance clientèle via les détails sur la page Contactez-nous.

Q: Pourquoi ma Station Bar Cocktails est-elle instable et vacillante?

R: La Station Bar peut être sur une surface inégale ou les appuis sont à des hauteurs différentes. Pour résoudre ce problème, les pieds sont réglables et vous pouvez changer individuellement les hauteurs pour arrêter le mouvement.

Conseils de Sécurité

Pratique de Sécurité au Travail

Veuillez lire attentivement les pratiques de sécurité au travail pour éviter toute blessure ou endommagement de l'appareil.

Ne chargez pas trop fort la station de cocktails.

Placez la station de cocktails sur un sol plat et solide.

Assurez-vous que toutes les pièces sont bien fixées avant utilisation.

Gardez la Station Cocktail Bar KuKoo propre pour prolonger sa durée de vie.

N'utilisez que du détergent doux ou de l'eau pour nettoyer la station Cocktail Bar pour éviter toute corrosion. Assurez-vous que la Station Cocktail Bar est complètement sec après le nettoyage.

Ne pas s'asseoir et/ou se tenir debout sur la Station Cocktail Bar.

Deux personnes sont nécessaires pour soulever ou pour déplacer la Station Cocktail Bar.

N'essayez pas de soulever et / ou de vous déplacer par vous-même.



Deutsche

Spezifikation

Produktbeschreibung

KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station eignet sich ideal für alle kommerziellen bar Einstellung, z. B. Restaurants, Hotels und Clubs.

Hergestellt aus rostfreiem Stahl 304, ist die Bank das perfekte Material, da es ausgezeichnete Korrosionsbeständigkeit hat. Der Stahl kann eine Vielzahl von Temperaturen und Kampf gegen Oxidation ertragen.

Mit einem 100mm Spritzschutz, hilft es, die Wand vor eine Splatter zu schützen. Die Getränke-Rack ermöglicht auch für leichten Zugang zum cocktail Zutaten für Ihre Barkeeper Ihre Bar viel effizienter machen!

Produktspezifika

Abmessungen: 850mm H x 550mm b x t 850mm

Material: Edelstahl 304

Monster Garantie

Falls Sie ein Produkt einwandfrei zurückschicken wollen, bieten wir eine 14-Tages-Rücknahmegarantie an, sofern der Artikel ungeöffnet ist und sich in einem wiederverkaufsfähigem Zustand befindet.

Eine 12-Monate-Garantie gilt für alle unsere elektrischen Geräte. Wir werden die Arbeits, Teil- und Versandkosten übernehmen. Unsere Richtlinie ist es zu versuchen und den Artikel vor einer Umtausch- oder Rückerstattungsvereinbarung zu reparieren.

Falls aus irgendeinem Grund ein Teil fehlen sollte, kontaktieren Sie uns bitte innerhalb von 7 Tagen nach Erhalt der Auftragsbestätigung. Sie können unseren freundlichen und hilfreichen Kundenservice anrufen oder mailen. Für vollständige Geschäftsbedingungen kontaktieren Sie unsere Support-Abteilung über die Detailangaben, die auf unserer Kontaktseite zu finden sind.

Produktmerkmale

- 1) Beine
- 2) Waschbecken/Eis-Brunnen
- 3) Rack-Getränke
- 4) untere Regal
- 5) Füße



Benutzerhandbuch

Montageanleitung

KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station kommt mit verstellbaren Füßen, zur Verwendung in einer Vielzahl von Standorten.

Passen Sie die Füße legen Sie die Cocktail Bar-Station, wo Sie gehen soll.

Um die Füße einzustellen, drehen Sie einfach um erhöhen oder verringern Sie die Höhe der Cocktail Bar Station.

Dies kann auf mehreren Beinen darauf eine Ebene und stabile Fläche wiederholt werden müssen.

Die Cocktail Bar-Station auch einen Abfluss in das Eis. Dies kann durch eine entsprechend ausgebildete Person ausgelotet werden, oder sollte ein Behälter auf dem unteren Regal, kein Wasser aus Eisschmelze zu fangen.

Fehlerbehebung

Auflösung-Guide

Bitte lesen Sie die Anleitung unten wenn Sie Fragen oder Störungen mit Ihrem Gerät haben. Die Information umfasst und löst die meisten häufig gestellten Fragen.

F: gibt es Teile, die aus meiner Bestellung fehlt.

A: Wenn es irgendein Teil aus deinem Paket fehlt scheint, kontaktieren Sie unser Customer Support Team über die Details auf der Kontakt-Seite.

Q: Warum ist meine Cocktailbar station unsicher und wackeln?

A: die Bar Bahnhof kann auf einer unebenen Fläche oder die Beine sind in verschiedenen Höhen. Um dieses Problem zu beheben, die Füße sind verstellbar und so können Sie individuell ändern, die Höhen, die Bewegung zu stoppen.

Sicherheitsratschläge

Sicheres Arbeiten Praxis

Bitte lesen Sie die sichere Arbeitsweise zur Prävention von Verletzungen oder Schäden am Gerät zu gewährleisten.

Überlasten Sie nicht die Cocktail bar-Station.

Position die Cocktailbar station auf dem flachen und festen Boden.

Stellen Sie sicher, dass alle Teile ordnungsgemäß vor dem Gebrauch verbunden sind.

Halten Sie die KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station sauber um die Lebensdauer zu verlängern.

Verwenden Sie nur milde Reinigungsmittel oder Wasser um zu reinigen die Cocktail Bar-Station, um Korrosion zu verhindern. Sicherstellen Sie, dass der Cocktail Bar-Station nach der Reinigung gründlich getrocknet wird.

Nicht sitzen oder stehen auf der Cocktail-Bar-Station.

Heben oder bewegen die Cocktail Bar-Station sind zwei Personen erforderlich. Versuchen Sie nicht, heben und/oder selbst verschieben.



Español

Especificación

Descripción del Producto

El KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station es ideal para cualquier bar comercial, como restaurantes, hoteles y clubes.

Hecho de acero inoxidable 304, el banco es el material perfecto pues tiene resistencia a la corrosión excelente. El acero puede soportar una variedad de temperaturas y combatir la oxidación.

Con un respaldo de 100 mm, ayudará a proteger la pared de una salpicadura. El bar de bebidas permite un fácil acceso a ingredientes de cócteles para sus camareros, ¡haciendo su bar mucho más eficiente!

Especificaciones del Producto

Dimensiones: 850mm de alto x 550mm de ancho x 850mm de largo

Material: 304 Acero Inoxidable

Garantía Monster

Si quiere devolver un producto que funciona perfectamente, ofrecemos una política de devoluciones de 14 días si el producto está sin abrir y en condiciones revendibles.

Se aplica una garantía de 12 meses a todos nuestros productos eléctricos; cubriremos los costes de trabajo, componentes y devolución. Nuestra política es intentar arreglar el producto antes de realizar un intercambio o reembolso.

Si por alguna razón falta una pieza por favor contáctanos dentro de los 7 primeros días tras recibir su pedido. Puedes llamar o mandar un correo electrónico a nuestro equipo amable de atención al cliente. Para ver todos los términos y condiciones, contacte con nuestro departamento de ventas vía los detalles en la página Contáctanos

Características del producto

- 1) Patas
- 2) Fregadero / pozo de hielo
- 3) Bandeja de bebidas
- 4) Estante inferior
- 5) Pies



Guía del Usuario

Instrucciones de Montaje

El KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station viene con pies ajustables, para permitir el uso en una variedad de lugares.

Para ajustar los pies, coloque el Cocktail Bar Station donde quiere que vaya.

Para ajustar los pies, simplemente tire de ellos para aumentar o disminuir la altura del Cocktail Bar Station.

Esto puede necesitar ser repetido en múltiples patas para asegurar una superficie plana y estable.

El Cocktail Bar Station incluye un desagüe en el pozo de hielo. Esto puede ser sondado por una persona apropiadamente entrenada, o debe haber un recipiente colocado en el estante inferior para recoger cualquier agua causada por el derretimiento del hielo.

Solución de Problemas

Guía de Resolución

Lea la siguiente guía si tiene algún problema o fallo con su dispositivo. La información cubre y resuelve la mayoría de las preguntas más frecuentes.

P: Faltan piezas en mi pedido.

R: Si parece faltar alguna parte de su paquete, comuníquese con nuestro equipo de asistencia al cliente a través de los detalles en la página de contacto.

P: ¿Por qué mi barra de cócteles es inestable y vacilante?

R: La estación de la barra puede estar en una superficie desigual o las piernas están en diversas alturas. Para resolver esto, los pies son ajustables y así usted puede cambiar individualmente las alturas para detener el movimiento.

Consejos de Seguridad

Práctica de Trabajo Seguro

Por favor, lea la práctica de trabajo segura para garantizar la prevención de lesiones o daños al dispositivo.

No sobrecargue la Cocktail Bar Station

Coloque la Cocktail Bar Station sobre un terreno plano y sólido.

Asegúrese de que todas las piezas estén correctamente sujetas antes de usarlas.

Mantenga limpia la KuKoo Cocktail Bar Station para prolongar la vida útil.

Utilice solamente detergente suave o agua para limpiar la Cocktail Bar Station para evitar la corrosión. Asegúrese de que la Cocktail Bar Station esté completamente seca después de la limpieza.

No se sienta y / o de pie en la Cocktail Bar Station.

Se requiere a dos personas para levantar o mover la Cocktail Bar Station. No intente levantarla y / o moverla por sí mismo.



Italiano

Specifiche

Descrizione Prodotto

Il Banco da Cocktail KuKoo è ideale per qualsiasi ambiente commerciale, che sia un ristorante, un hotel o un pub. Realizzato in acciaio inox 304, il materiale di realizzazione del banco è perfetto per garantire una resistenza massima a qualunque tipo di corrosione. L'acciaio, infatti, può sopportare cambi di temperatura repentini e combattere l'ossidazione. Caratterizzato da una lamiera paraspruzzi da 100 mm, aiuta a proteggere il muro da eventuali schizzi. Il ripiano per cocktail consente inoltre di accedere facilmente agli ingredienti per la preparazione dei cocktail, rendendo il banco e il bar più efficiente e veloce!

Specifiche Prodotto

Dimensioni: 859 mm H x 550 mm L x 850 mm D

Materiale: acciaio inox 304

Garanzia Monster

Se si desidera restituire un prodotto in perfetta efficienza, forniamo una di restituzione di 14 giorni fintanto che l'articolo è aperto e in una condizione rivendibile.

Una garanzia di 12 mesi si applica a tutti i nostri prodotti elettrici; ci occupiamo del lavoro, parti di ricambio e spese di spedizione. La nostra politica è quella di cercare di aggiustare l'oggetto prima di organizzare uno scambio o un rimborso.

Se per qualsiasi motivo vi è una parte mancante, si prega di mettersi in contatto con noi entro 7 giorni dalla ricevuta del vostro ordine. È possibile chiamare o inviare una e-mail al nostro amichevole e disponibile Customer Support Team. Per termini e le condizioni contattare il nostro reparto di supporto tramite i dettagli sulla pagina dei contatti.

Caratteristiche Prodotto

- 1) Gambe
- 2) Lavandino/Ghiacciaia
- 3) Ripiano per Cocktail
- 4) Scaffale inferiore
- 5) Piedi



Guida Utente

Istruzioni per il Montaggio

Il Banco da Cocktail KuKoo è dotato di piedini regolabili per utilizzarlo comodamente in vari luoghi. Per regolare i piedini, è sufficiente eseguire una torsione per aumentare o diminuire l'altezza del Banco da Cocktail.

Per portare a termine tale operazione, potrebbe essere necessario ripeterla per tutte le gambe, per assicurare una superficie piatta e stabile.

Il Banco da Cocktail KuKoo include una ghiacciaia di drenaggio. Può essere collegata da un idraulico esperto o l'eventuale perdita di acqua dovuta allo scioglimento del ghiaccio può essere arginata posizionando un contenitore sul ripiano inferiore.

Risoluzione dei Problemi

Guida alla Risoluzione

Leggere attentamente la guida riportata di seguito in caso di problemi o guasti del dispositivo. Le informazioni riguardano e risolvono le principali domande frequenti.

D: Mancano alcune Parti dal mio Ordine.

R: Qualora dovessero mancare delle parti dal pacco, contattare il Supporto Clienti tramite i recapiti riportati nella pagina Contattaci.

D: Perché il banco per cocktail è instabile?

R: Il banco per cocktail deve potrebbe trovarsi su una superficie irregolare o potrebbe avere le gambe regolate ad altezze differenti. Per risolvere il problema, regolare i piedini e modificare individualmente le altezze per garantire la stabilità.

Consigli di Sicurezza

Sicurezza Pratica

Leggere attentamente i consigli per la sicurezza per prevenire lesioni personali o danni al dispositivo.

Non sovraccaricare il banco per cocktail.

Posizionare il banco per cocktail su una superficie piana e stabile.

Assicurarsi che tutte le parti siano collegate correttamente prima dell'uso.

Mantenere pulito il Banco per Cocktail KuKoo per mantenerlo come nuovo per molto tempo.

Utilizzare esclusivamente detersivi delicati o acqua per pulire il Banco per Cocktail, in modo da prevenirne la corrosione.

Assicurarsi che il banco per cocktail sia ben asciutto dopo la pulizia.

Non sedersi e/o alzarsi in piedi sul banco per cocktail.

È consigliabile sollevare o spostare il banco per cocktail essendo almeno in due. Non tentare di sollevarlo/spostarlo quando si è da soli.

Contact US

Sales Department

For information regarding this device or other products from our Monster divisions please use the following details below.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888
Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Support Department

If this item arrives damaged, with missing pieces or you have not opened the racking and want to return it please use the following details below.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887
Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Website

To view our product range and fantastic offers in the Monster Racking division please visit our website.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Address

To visit our office Monster House and view our products, send postal correspondence or return items our address is provided below.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contactez Nous

Département Commercial

Pour plus d'informations concernant cet appareil ou d'autres produits de nos divisions de Monster veuillez utiliser les détails suivants ci-dessous.

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878888
Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Département de Soutien

Pour les interrogations concernant cet appareil, la garantie, les retours ou les défauts de déclaration veuillez utiliser les détails suivants ci-dessous.

Tél: +44 (0)1347 878887
Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Site Web

Pour consulter notre gamme de produits et nos offres fantastiques dans les divisions Monster veuillez visiter notre site Web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Adresse

Pour visiter notre bureau Monster House et voir nos produits, envoyez du courrier postal ou retournez les articles à notre adresse est fournie ci-dessous.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Kontaktieren Sie Uns

Verkaufsabteilung

Für Informationen bezüglich dieses Geräts oder anderer produkte aus unserer Monster-Abteilung, benutzen sie die folgenden unten aufgeführten angaben.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888
Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Support-Abteilung

Für fragen über dieses gerät, die garantie, rückgaben oder bei störungen, benutzen sie die folgenden unten aufgeführten angaben.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887
Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Webseite

Um unser sortiment und unsere fantastischen angebote in den Monster-Abteilungen anzuschauen, besuchen sie bitte unsere webseite.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Adresse

Um unseren Monster Hauptsitz zu besuchen und unsere produkte anzuschauen, briefsendungen zu verschicken oder auch artikel zurück zu versenden, ist unsere adresse unten bereitgestellt.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contáctanos

Departamento de Ventas

Para información sobre este dispositivo u otros productos de nuestras divisiones de Monster por favor use los siguientes detalles.

Teléfono: +44 (0)1347 878888
Correo electrónico: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Departamento de Soporte

Para consultas sobre este dispositivo, la garantía, devoluciones o denuncias de fallos por favor use los siguientes detalles.

Teléfono: +44 (0)1347 878887
Correo electrónico: help@monstershop.co.uk

Página Web

Para ver nuestra gama de productos y ofertas fantásticas en las divisiones de Monster por favor visite nuestra página web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Dirección

Para visitar nuestra oficina Monster House y ver nuestros productos, enviar correspondencia o devolver productos que suministramos nuestra dirección está abajo.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG

Contattaci

Dipartimento Vendite

Per informazioni riguardanti questo dispositivo o altri prodotti dalle categorie Monster utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878888

Email: hello@monstershop.co.uk

Dipartimento Supporto

Per domande riguardo dispositivo, garanzia, reso o per riferire di guasti, utilizzare i dettagli sotto riportati.

Tel: +44 (0)1347 878887

Email: help@monstershop.co.uk

Sito Web

Per vedere la nostra gamma di prodotti e fantastiche offerte fra le categorie Monster, visitare il nostro sito web.

www.monstershop.co.uk

Indirizzo

Per visitare il nostro ufficio Monster House e vedere i nostri prodotti, inviare corrispondenze postali o rendere un prodotto fare riferimento all'indirizzo sotto riportato.

Monster House, Alan Farnaby Way, Sheriff Hutton Industrial Estate, Sheriff Hutton, York YO60 6PG



Monster Group (UK) is one of the UK's fastest growing online retailers. We supply a diverse range of products which offer exceptional value for money. We strive to provide the best possible customer experience with free UK delivery across all our products and a Monster Guarantee for 100% satisfaction.

Our dedicated customer service team will be more than happy to help with any questions you may have.

Home & Garden
Storage Shelving
Sign & Digital
Retail & Hospitality
Commercial Equipment

Groupe de Monster (Royaume-Uni) est l'un des détaillants en ligne les plus dynamiques du Royaume-Uni. Nous fournissons une gamme diversifiée de produits qui offrent une valeur exceptionnelle pour l'argent. Nous cherchons à fournir la meilleure expérience client possible avec livraison gratuite au Royaume-Uni à travers l'ensemble de nos produits et une garantie de Monster pour 100% de satisfaction.

Notre équipe du service clientèle seront plus qu'heureux de vous aider avec n'importe quelle question que vous pourriez avoir.

Maison et Jardin
Étagères de stockage
Signe et numérique
Vente au détail et hospitalité
Équipement commercial

Monster Group (UK) ist eines der schnellwachsenden Online-Anbieter Großbritanniens. Wir bieten ein breit gefächertes Sortiment an, das über außerordentlich preiswerte Angebote verfügt. Wir sind bestrebt, die bestmögliche Kundenzufriedenheit zusätzlich kostenloser UK Lieferung auf alle unsere Produkte und einer Monster Garantie für 100% Zufriedenheit bereitzustellen.

Unser freundliches Kundenservice-Team ist gerne bereit, Ihnen bei jeglichen Fragen behilflich zu sein.

Haus & Garten
Lagerregale
Grafik & Design
Lösungen für Einzelhandel & Gastronomie
Lösungen für kommerzielle Zwecke

Monster Group (UK) è uno dei rivenditori online dalla crescita più rapida nel Regno Unito. Forniamo un vasto range di prodotti, i quali offrono un valore economico eccezionale. Ci sforziamo nel procurare la migliore esperienza al cliente, con spedizioni gratis in tutto il Regno Unito per tutti i nostri prodotti ed una Garanzia Monster per il 100% della soddisfazione.

Il nostro team attento e scrupoloso sarà più che felice di aiutarvi con qualsiasi domanda voi abbiate.

Casa & Giardino
Scaffali per Magazzini
Cartelli & Digitale
Commercio al dettaglio & Ospitalità
Attrezzatura commerciale

Monster Group (UK) es uno de los minoristas con un crecimiento más rápido del Reino Unido. Disponemos de una amplia gama de productos que ofrecen un valor excepcional por su precio. Nos esforzamos para dar la mejor experiencia posible a nuestros clientes con envío gratuito al Reino Unido para todos nuestros productos y una garantía Monster para el 100% de satisfacción.

Nuestro equipo de atención al cliente estará encantado de ayudarle con cualquier duda que tenga.

Casa y jardín
Estanterías de almacenamiento
Signo y digital
Venta al por menor y hospitalidad
Equipamiento comercial
